Rule 2,112

(a) Insert full name{s) and
adaress(as)

{b} Insert name and address
of registerad offica of the
company

{c) Inseart date of appointment

{d) Insert name ¢f apponior /
apphcant

* Delete as applicable

{a) Inseri date

Contact Details

e

Form 2.31B
The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of extension of period 2 3 1 B
of administration [

Name of Company Company Number
Harlow Stratford Limited

In Adminustration 06020898

In the Court case number

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division
Birmingham District Registry
{full name of court] 9150 of 2008

We, lan J Gould and Brian J Hamblin of PKF (UK) LLP, New Guild House, 45 Great Charles Street,
Queensway, Birmingham, B3 2LX

having been appointed joint administrators of Harlow Stratford Limited whose registered coffice 1s at
¢lo PKF (UK) LLP, New Guild House, 45 Great Charles Street, Queensway, Birmingham, B3 2LX
{'the Company’)

on 8 Apnil 2008
by the qualifying floating chargehclder

hereby give notice that the administration has been extended

* by order of the court

until ® 7 October 2011

Signed

Jain m |s(ralor
Dated £} {1 o

Kaye O’'Reilly

You do not have to give any contact nformation n the box | NEW Guild House, 45 Great Charles Street, QUEEHSWEly, Blrmlngham, B3 2LX

opposite sut if you do 11 will h
conlacl you If thare 15 a query

infarmation that you give will be wisible to searchers of the

public record

SATURDAY

COM

elp Comparies House to

on tha form Tha contact Tel 0121 212 22922
DX Number DX Exchange

When you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at
] I’" m” I ” , m Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
*AWL6703Vv*
Ad6 o

09/10/2010
PANIES HOUSE




CASE NO 9150 of 2008

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE
CHANCERY DIVISION
BIRMINGHAM DISTRICT REGISTRY

IN THE MATTER OF HARLOW STRATFORD LIMITED - IN ADMINISTRATION
(“THE COMPANY?”)

IAN JAMES GOULD AND BRIAN JAMES HAMBLIN (JOINT
ADMINISTRATORS OF THE COMPANY)

Applicants

AND
IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

(& ORDER
L% 3"

UPON the Application of the joint admimistrators (“the Administrators

above named Company dated 27 September 2010

AND UPON READING the Second Witness Statement of lan James Gould dated

27 September 2010 and the documents referred to therein

AND UPON THE COURT deciding to determine the said Application without a
hearing

IT IS ORDERED THAT:

1 The administration of the Company and the Administrators’ term of office
be extended to 7 October 2011 1n accordance with paragraph 76(2)(a) of
Schedule B1 of the Insoivency Act 1986

22006018/3/1,




2 The Adminstrators’ report to the court pursuant to rule 2 112(1)
Insolvency Rules 1986 (“Rules”) be deemed to be the Administrators’ 6
monthly progress report pursuant to rule 2 47(3) of the Rules and shall be

circulated to creditors

3 The costs of the Application shall be treated as an expense of the
administration of the Company

22006018/3/L




CLAIM NO 9150 of 2008

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE
CHANCERY DIVISION
BIRMINGHAM DISTRICT REGISTRY
BETWEEN:

HARLOW STRATFORD LIMITED - IN
ADMINISTRATION
IAN JAMES GOULD AND BRIAN JAMES
HAMBLIN (JOINT ADMINISTRATORS OF
HARLOW STRATFORD LIMITED)
AND
IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT
1986

Applicants

ORDER

Hammonds LLP

Rutland House 148 Edmund Street
Birmingham B3 2JR

Tel: +44 (0)121 222 3000

Fax: +44 (0)121 222 3001

Ref: SPG/DEF/HAR.931-0001

Solicitors for the Applicant




